

2nd on A/c Bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name	Work - SH-73 to				
Indlar	Rajy K. T. 10/10.				
C. Head	MM GSY (NDB)				
Agency	M. K. Kumar				
	A7 - Nai Basti Madhaden				
	S. Man.				
Agreement No	21 MM GSY / NDB / SH				
	2021-2022. date - 22.07.2021				
Date of work	22.07.2021				
Date of completion	21.07.2022				
	Revised Measurement - 08/03/23				

Item 1	Excavation for				
	roadway Box cutting.				
	Comp. job as per				
	tech spec.				
Flexible					
BT →	$2 \times 2 \text{ m} \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 0.21 \text{ m}^3$				
Rigid					
pavement	$2 \times 24 \text{ m} \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 1.80 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 2.25$				
	$2 \times 20 \text{ m} \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 1.50$				
					$= 5.76 \text{ m}^3$
Item 2	Cont'n of GSB by				
	Pounding well graded				
	Material Comp. job as				
	tech spec. (B.T)				
	$2 \times 2 \text{ m} \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 0.21 \text{ m}^3$				

Continuation



Abstract of Cost

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Paved/curb/fixing working Bench Mark Pillar					
Qty incl in MBP - (8)					
1.71 km @ Rs 3923.36/km					Rs = 6670.00
② Reference Pillar					
Qty incl in MBP - (8)					
1.71 km @ 1861.45/km					Rs = 3062.00
③ Clearing and grubbing road land.					
Qty incl in MBP - (8)					
0.88 ha @ Rs 5153.71/ha					Rs = 43464.00
④ Excavation for road work Box cutting					
Qty incl in MBP - (8) & (12)					
Gravel (1) - 141.24 m ³					
Gravel (1) - 5.76 m ³					
					147.00 m ³
@ Rs 74.16/m ³					Rs = 10902.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material obtained from source - 1000 m.					
Qty incl in MBP - (8)					
856.445 m ³ @ Rs 175.21/m ³					Rs = 150066.00
⑥ Const ⁿ of embankment road - 100 m.					
Qty incl in MBP - (8)					
553.57 m ³ @ Rs 141.14/m ³					Rs = 78131.00

Continuation

Rs = 292295.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Constructing 600 B by providing well graded material.					
Qty of 20mm P.P. (9 & 14)					
Item (7) -				348.673	
Item (2) -				4.428	
				= 353.101	
@ Rs 3507.43/m ³ -				R ₁ =	1236358.00
(8) Providing layer by 8 for road & Compacting with 100mm Gr II					
Qty of 20mm P.P. (9 & 13)					
Item (8) -				180.674	
(9) -				3.118	
				= 183.795 m ³	
@ Rs 4253.68/m ³ -				R ₂ =	781865.00
(9) Constructing 600 B by providing well graded Material.					
Qty of 20mm P.P. (9 & 13)					
Item (10) -				106.295 m ³	
(11) -				5.55 m ³	
				= 111.845 m ³	
@ Rs 3507.43/m ³ -				R ₃ =	391617.00
(10) Providing layer by 8 for road & Compacting with 100mm Gr II					
Qty of 20mm P.P. (9 & 13)					
Item (10) -				280.11 m ³	
Item (5) -				9.562 m ³	
				= 289.67 m ³	
@ Rs 4253.68/m ³ -				R ₄ =	1232163.00

Rs = 3934238.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/L-3934288-w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Provision and supply of typical masonry with sign board.					
Qty masonry m ² - (11)					
500 @ Rs 109/2.56/each = 54563-w					
(12) Provision and supply of Portland cement with Bitumen Emulsion (1:3:1)					
Qty masonry m ² - (12)					
2486.25 m ² @ Rs 43.8/m ² = 108923-w					
(13) Provision and supply of Jack Coat (R/S)					
Qty masonry m ² - (13)					
2486.25 m ² @ Rs 14.87/m ² = 36971-w					
(14) Provision of clay and filling close grade from its surface.					
Qty masonry m ² - (14)					
2486.25 m ² @ Rs 280.69/m ² = 73553-w					
(15) Provision of unreinforced concrete pavement m-30.					
Qty masonry m ² - (15)					
642.486 m ³ @ Rs 7126.79/m ³ = 4578863-w					
(16) Provision of Rec. M/S grade 1 c.m. & 200M Stone					
Qty masonry m ² - (16)					
(i) K.M. Stone					
300 @ Rs 2284.28/KM = 6853-w					
(ii) 200 M Stone					
700 @ Rs 613.00/each = 4291-w					

Continuation C/L-9298255-w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BTR: 9298255-W

[illegible]

Continuation

Continuation